F3039
F4049
F3039
F4049
F5059

M3039
M3039
M2029
M2029
M3039

F1419 1 32 BEATRIZ DIB 00:59:11.620 00:58:47.290 193 35
F1419 2 43 JULIANA CAMPOS 01:05:20.100 01:04:55.390 261 61
F1419 3 68 ISADORA OLIVEIRA SILVA 01:05:23.320 01:05:11.600 264 63
F1419 4 81 LAURA COSTA 01:12:44.320 01:12:12.810 310 89
. FE  ClassCatFE Numeo  Nome  TChegada Tig  ClassGeral ClassSexo,
F2029 1 109 PAULA MILANEZ MARIANO 00:48:54.060 00:48:50.240 84 11
F2029 2 385 RENATA FERREIRA BEZERRA 00:53:22.580 00:52:45.530 119 16
F2029 3 221 WIVIANY DIAS 00:55:15.160 00:54:58.850 141 19
F2029 4 54 GABRIELA GOMES PEREIRA BISPO 00:56:45.730 00:56:38.020 163 26

42 ETAPA Circuito de Corridas dos Amigos da Riviera

1
2
3
4
5

a B~ WON -

96
130
396

31
217

136
192
62
176
137

MARIANA GARAVATTI IGNACIO FISCHER
THAIS HELENA MONTEIRO BOTINI
ANGELICA CEQUINI
DANIELA JARDIM DE ORNELLAS BRESSAN
SUSANA VINNICOMBE

UBELCIO OLIVEIRA SILVA
LUCCA NOVELLI BORELLI
GUSTAVO EUGENIO NASSIF
GUSTAVO MOREIRA
UILIAN DOS SANTOS

00:37:41.870
00:42:06.190
00:44:51.280
00:47:47.650
00:48:01.570

00:35:22.170
00:36:16.170
00:36:23.350
00:36:28.680
00:37:52.760

00:37:39.770
00:42:04.180
00:44:51.010
00:47:44.360
00:47:47.320

00:35:22.170
00:36:15.380
00:36:22.970
00:36:28.630
00:37:51.430

a b~ WON -

a b~ WODN -




F2029 5 172 GABRIELLA TORNERI 00:59:13.500 00:59:02.930 196 37
F2029 6 231 THAISA AYUAMI 01:01:24.660 01:00:19.540 216 40
F2029 7 174 GIOVANNA COSTA 01:01:06.540 01:00:36.190 224 42
F2029 8 268 GABRIELA CODEIRO 01:04:31.730 01:04:15.240 252 56
F2029 9 45 MARIA FERNANDA 01:05:53.710 01:04:44.260 259 59
F2029 10 102 MELICIANE PEREIRA MOREIRA 01:06:35.910 01:06:28.340 272 68
F2029 11 254 CAROLINA SOUZA 01:08:24.960 01:07:55.490 282 71
F2029 12 199 BRUNAVILELA 01:10:25.470 01:09:06.180 290 76
F2029 13 239 VITORIA DINIZ 01:13:26.630 01:12:41.630 313 91
. FE  ClassCatFE Numeo  Nome  TChegada Tig  ClassGeral ClassSexo,

F3039 1 96 MARIANA GARAVATTI IGNACIO FISCHER 00:37:41.870 00:37:39.770 15 1

F3039 3 396 ANGELICA CEQUINI 00:44:51.280 00:44:51.010 46 4

F3039 4 132 THAIS YAMAGUTI 00:48:01.660 00:47:57.700 76 7

F3039 5 52 FLAVIANE BARREL CLARK 00:48:37.000 00:48:31.920 82 9

F3039 6 8 ANA CAROLINI MORAES DE LIMA 00:53:48.200 00:53:28.350 120 17
F3039 7 384 ISABELA DIAS DA SILVA 00:56:45.010 00:56:17.510 159 22
F3039 8 243 GISELLE DE ANDRADE 01:00:04.370 00:58:43.070 191 33
F3039 9 265 NATALIA NASSIF 00:58:50.280 00:58:47.210 192 34
F3039 10 138 VALERIA BORGES DOS SANTOS 01:00:10.240 00:58:49.980 194 36
F3039 11 83 LORENA CANOVA 01:01:05.820 00:59:53.940 212 39
F3039 12 171 GABRIELA OORSCHOT 01:01:44.680 01:00:36.360 225 43
F3039 13 103 MICHELLE VIANA 01:03:04.370 01:02:37.960 236 48
F3039 14 76 JULIANA DALBEN 01:04:29.090 01:03:17.550 243 51
F3039 15 4 ALANA JESSICA ROCHA BEZERRA 01:04:01.900 01:03:17.990 244 52
F3039 16 131 THAIS SHIGUIHARA 01:06:04.130 01:04:51.180 260 60
F3039 17 50 FERNANDA NASCIMENTO DE OLIVEIRA 01:04:59.280 01:04:59.280 262 62
F3039 18 238 PRISCILA BRITO CIPRIANO 01:07:10.930 01:06:26.550 270 66
F3039 19 24 CAROLINA MIKI 01:13:20.910 01:11:50.220 308 87

| FE  ClassCatFE Numeo  Nome  TChegada Tlig  ClassGeral ClassSexo,

F4049 1 130 THAIS HELENA MONTEIRO BOTINI 00:42:06.190 00:42:04.180 29 2

F4049 2 31 DANIELA JARDIM DE ORNELLAS BRESSAN 00:47:47.650 00:47:44.360 71 5



F4049
F4049
F4049
F4049
F4049
F4049
F4049
F4049
F4049
F4049
F4049
F4049
F4049
F4049
F4049
F4049
F4049
F4049
F4049
F4049
F4049
F4049
F4049
F4049
F4049
F4049
F4049
F4049
F4049
F4049
F4049

160
245
213
56
210
37
371
126
85
80
78
204
84
237
127
152
17
389
88
90
67
164
104
149
276
150
397
393
108
187
30

FABIOLA DI REDA GUIMARAES MELLO
CLAUDIA DO VALE

RITATATIANA ALMEIDA BARROS DE OLIVEIRA

GERUZA DANIEL DE LIMA
RENATATOZZI
EDILAINE DA SILVA BERTOLIN
PATRICIA OLIVEIRA
ROSE SAMPAIO DA ROSA
LUCIANA LIMA DE ARAUJO
LAUDINEIDE RODRIGUES
KARINA DE MORAIS AMARAL
PRISCILA TRAZZINI
LUCIANA CRUZ BERTI
CATIA AKASIMO
SANDRA LOPES ASSUNCAO
CINTIAVIOLIN
ARLENE DE CARVALHO PEREIRA
GRACIELA CORREA DE OLIVEIRA
MARCIA BARROS
MARA APARECIDA DE SOUZA CORREIA
ILMA SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA
FERNANDA RACHAS REIS
MONICA CAVALEIRO
CAROLINA FORTES
Priscila costa dos santos
CAROLINE VITORELLI
CARLA LISBOA DE OLIVEIRA
RAQUEL SACCI
PATRICIA GEORGIA BRANCALHONE
JULIANA KOURY
DANIELA DOS SANTOS DE SOUZA

00:48:03.200
00:48:47.720
00:51:16.160
00:51:20.650
00:53:04.580
00:54:55.010
00:55:47.610
00:56:26.910
00:57:04.900
00:56:36.240
00:57:39.380
00:58:48.200
00:58:24.870
01:00:41.840
01:02:52.150
01:02:34.150
01:02:38.630
01:02:52.740
01:03:38.270
01:03:56.380
01:03:07.920
01:04:26.770
01:03:42.460
01:04:25.160
01:04:39.030
01:07:20.570
01:07:33.200
01:08:16.520
01:09:17.490
01:10:06.110
01:10:09.970

00:47:59.540
00:48:42.670
00:51:05.870
00:51:15.180
00:51:57.300
00:54:48.640
00:55:39.840
00:56:19.870
00:56:27.540
00:56:29.150
00:57:15.430
00:57:25.570
00:58:04.480
00:59:18.500
01:01:31.310
01:01:52.060
01:02:11.610
01:02:34.440
01:02:58.390
01:03:00.720
01:03:01.450
01:03:31.670
01:03:41.740
01:04:21.650
01:04:22.510
01:06:17.130
01:07:27.470
01:08:08.730
01:08:22.440
01:08:55.620
01:09:29.290

77
83
103
106
109
138
155
160
161
162
170
173
181
201
227
229
233
235
237
238
239
247
248
253
254
269
276
284
285
288
292

10
13
14
15
18
21
23
24
25
28
30
31
38
44
45
46
47
49
51
50
53
54
57
58
65
69
72
73
75
77



F4049 34 388 JANAINA RICHINESQUE COELHO 01:10:27.190 01:09:34.670 294 79
F4049 35 79 KATIA FERNANDA RAMOS PEREIRA GHISLOTI 01:10:55.620 01:10:33.160 297 80
F4049 36 173 GIOVANA NASCIMENTO DA SILVA 01:11:02.400 01:10:33.360 298 81
F4049 37 118 REGINA KARLA DE PONTES LIMA 01:12:34.370 01:11:00.640 302 82
F4049 38 163 FERNANDA GIANNATTASIO REIS 01:11:21.730 01:11:07.150 303 83
F4049 39 223 RAQUEL BEZERRA CALVALCANTE 01:13:07.060 01:11:43.740 306 86
F4049 40 140 VANUZIA ROCHA SOUZA 01:12:18.780 01:11:57.840 309 88
F4049 41 13 ANA PAULA RODRIGUES 01:13:32.090 01:12:36.430 312 90
F4049 42 69 LUCIANA PELEGRINO 01:15:40.380 01:14:59.670 315 92
. FE  ClassCatFE Numeo  Nome  TChegada Tlg  ClassGeral ClassSexo,
F5059 1 217 SUSANA VINNICOMBE 00:48:01.570 00:47:47.320 73 6
F5059 2 10 ANA PAULA JACOMETTI 00:49:20.650 00:49:13.860 87 12
F5059 3 128 SANTA DOS SANTOS 00:55:17.700 00:55:09.690 149 20
F5059 4 399 FABIANE NUNES 00:59:06.230 00:58:09.220 182 32
F5059 5 197 MARISA LEITE 01:00:41.090 01:00:33.650 222 41
F5059 6 261 ANGELA CAPELLARI 01:04:19.860 01:03:44.810 250 55
F5059 7 9 ANA PAULA COSTA DA CRUZ 01:06:34.470 01:06:27.400 271 67
F5059 8 41 EGLEIDE GOMES DE SOUZA 01:08:25.030 01:07:46.030 280 70
F5059 9 267 PATRICIA CORREIA VIDAL DE LIMA 01:10:21.640 01:08:45.370 286 74
F5059 10 44 ERIKA SAITO 01:11:42.040 01:11:29.090 304 84
F5059 11 49 FERNANDA GIURANNO 01:11:59.340 01:11:39.870 305 85
. FE  ClassCatFE Numeo  Nome  TChegada Tlig  ClassGeral ClassSexo,
F6069 1 248 ARDIA GOMES NOBREGA 00:57:50.890 00:57:07.020 167 27
F6069 2 382 MARIA AP. FUKABORI 00:57:37.070 00:57:18.380 172 29
F6069 3 94 MARIA APARECIDA MAGALHAES MACIEL VEDOVATO 01:06:09.270 01:05:20.980 266 64
F6069 4 70 IVONEIDE MARIA DA SILVA ANGELO 01:10:10.280 01:09:29.670 293 78
. DESCASSFICADOS
F3039 JULIANA FERNANDES 00:37:28.880 00:35:58.700
F4049 DEILA CORDEIRO 00:38:35.620 00:37:06.010
F3039 EDILENE DA SILVA DANTAS 00:43:39.610 00:43:00.140
F5059 LARISSA ROCHA NOVAES 00:45:45.080 00:45:02.430



FE
CAMINH
CAMINH
CAMINH
CAMINH
CAMINH
CAMINH
CAMINH
CAMINH
CAMINH
CAMINH
CAMINH
CAMINH
CAMINH
CAMINH
CAMINH
CAMINH
CAMINH
CAMINH
CAMINH
CAMINH
CAMINH
CAMINH
CAMINH
CAMINH
CAMINH
CAMINH
CAMINH
CAMINH
CAMINH
CAMINH

ClassCatFE Numero
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463
436
432
438
493
434
433
418
485
492
455
468
435
488
487
466
467
470
402
464
446
500
406
475
498
482
447
439
479
431

Nome
MARIANA RACHAS REIS
REBECA MANIELI
FERNANDA RACHAS REIS 2
GIOVANA GIORJAO FIGUEIREDO
ISABELA DAMICO
FLAVIA DOS SANTOS
FLAVIA AUGUSTO OZORES

DIOMARY APARECIDA LIPPE FERNANDES

THAIZA HONORIO
MIRELA DAMICO
DANIELA LANDIM
MONIQUE MATIAZZO
FLAVIA NUCCI MADURO
VERONICA ASSIS
VALDIRENE ALMEIDA NUCCI
MELISSA MARTINS
MIRIAN ZANETIN ZAVAGLI
CLAUDIA FARAH DE LIMA
ADRIANA NABAHAN BRAGA
MARINA FARAH
MARIANA CARMINATTI
REGINA NAKADA
ANDREA FARAH
RENATA GARRIDO
SOPHI UNGER
TAINARA HILDEBRAND SOLER
JULIATUXEN ALMEIDA
GREICE BREVIGLIERI
RUTH LISCANO
FERNANDA NUCCI

TChegada
00:30:21.510
00:34:45.130
00:36:58.420
00:37:09.260
00:39:07.020
00:38:41.580
00:39:48.480
00:39:47.730
00:40:58.380
00:41:03.310
00:43:06.300
00:43:39.900
00:45:30.250
00:45:05.820
00:46:02.430
00:46:46.010
00:48:22.110
00:47:52.600
00:47:58.120
00:48:41.760
00:48:20.990
00:48:24.530
00:50:26.120
00:52:16.780
00:52:24.970
00:52:11.040
00:53:49.350
00:54:06.130
00:55:23.860
00:56:06.730

TLiq
00:29:29.080
00:34:34.020
00:36:06.220
00:36:10.650
00:38:02.450
00:38:14.690
00:38:22.810
00:38:26.520
00:39:41.870
00:40:02.060
00:42:59.410
00:42:59.950
00:44:12.430
00:44:16.330
00:44:54.010
00:45:47.340
00:47:11.480
00:47:14.550
00:47:45.300
00:47:49.590
00:47:50.470
00:48:17.960
00:49:35.130
00:51:52.580
00:52:05.920
00:52:06.790
00:52:31.260
00:53:45.440
00:54:00.950
00:54:42.590

ClassGeral

1
4
8
9
18
19
20
21
23
25
33
34
37
38
47
50
62
64
72
74
75
80
89
108
111
112
117
123
127
135

ClassSexo

1

© 00 N O O WD
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CAMINH
CAMINH
CAMINH
CAMINH
CAMINH
CAMINH
CAMINH
CAMINH
CAMINH
CAMINH
CAMINH
CAMINH
CAMINH
CAMINH
CAMINH
CAMINH

M0013

M1419
M1419
M1419
M1419
M1419
M1419
M1419

1

N O obl~ ON R

404
444
478
442
476
430
441
403
461
443
442
440
426
405
480
401

379

392

257
394
383
125
166

ALINY DE OLIVEIRATUXEN
LUIZA BRAZ
ROSA BRAZ
LUANA PEIXOTO DA SILVA
RENATA GOMES DE CAMPOS
FERNANDA KREPISCHI
LETHICIA GABRIELLY DE AGUIAR SANTANA
ALINE CARLA GONCALVES
MARIA WILMA FONTES DE ASSIS
JESSICA FAUSTINO VIEIRA
ILSE PASCHEN WIEDA
LEILA ZORIKI
ELIETH MARI FERNANDES MADEIS
ANA PAULA MAZZA 2
SILMARA DIAS PINTO
ADRIANA FREITAS

MASCULINO

DANIEL CAPELLARI

GUTENBERG SANTOS

FELIPE YACHIRO TSAI
PEDRO VAREJAO
LUIGGI SACCI
GUILHERME DIAS DE JESUS

RODRIGO VIANA MADALENA CARRIEL JUNIOR

FERNANDO DEL OLMO

00:56:03.270
00:55:27.170
00:55:27.050
00:58:23.560
00:57:59.310
00:58:34.880
00:58:24.290
00:59:24.700
00:59:58.190
00:59:47.640
01:00:57.240
01:00:41.460
01:03:28.280
01:03:28.290
01:06:25.550
01:10:28.660

00:38:02.420

00:42:43.540
00:47:57.180
00:51:02.610
00:53:52.530
00:55:11.480
00:58:58.900
01:01:23.020

00:54:45.820
00:55:03.030
00:55:04.020
00:56:55.770
00:57:11.320
00:57:27.690
00:57:30.170
00:58:01.150
00:59:06.990
00:59:24.490
00:59:55.430
01:00:26.970
01:01:52.410
01:01:53.700
01:05:36.510
01:09:52.870

00:37:29.230

00:42:34.290
00:46:37.670
00:49:47.630
00:53:43.780
00:54:34.940
00:58:31.890
00:59:49.810

137
144
145
165
169
174
176
179
197
203
213
220
230
231
267
295




M2029 1 62 GUSTAVO EUGENIO NASSIF 00:36:23.350 00:36:22.970 12 7
M2029 2 176 GUSTAVO MOREIRA 00:36:28.680 00:36:28.630 13 8
M2029 3 203 PEDRO VILELA 00:41:01.410 00:41:00.360 27 15
M2029 4 251 GUILHERME GORIA 00:43:08.420 00:43:03.960 36 19
M2029 5 179 JEFFERSON DOS SANTOS 00:45:36.430 00:45:30.550 49 27
M2029 6 270 JHONATAN DIAS DA COSTA 00:47:39.750 00:46:12.490 55 31
M2029 7 117 RAUL ROCHA MONTEIRO 00:47:07.060 00:46:42.210 59 35
M2029 8 361 RODRIGO CACIANO 00:48:51.480 00:47:31.620 69 41
M2029 9 2 ABEL MARTUSCELLI 00:49:57.500 00:49:12.860 86 46
M2029 10 170 GABRIEL MIRANDA 00:50:49.400 00:50:25.990 93 51
M2029 11 398 HENRIQUE LISBOA ANDRADE 00:52:27.230 00:52:16.720 116 67
M2029 12 110 PEDRO PAULINETTI 00:54:57.230 00:54:57.230 140 78
M2029 13 220 VINICIUS DA CRUZ RIESCO 00:55:15.630 00:54:59.880 142 79
M2029 14 101 MATEUS NABAHAN BRAGA 00:55:35.750 00:55:25.910 153 87
M2029 15 225 BRUNO OLAH MOREIRA 00:59:09.780 00:58:35.220 189 102
M2029 16 115 RAFAEL SOARES RUFINO 01:00:22.620 01:00:02.700 214 113
M2029 17 53 RAFAEL PANARIELO 01:05:56.870 01:04:40.910 257 134
M2029 18 175 GUILHERME OORSCHOT 01:05:53.430 01:04:42.410 258 135
M2029 19 60 GUILHERME TRIGUEIRO 01:07:48.910 01:07:42.380 279 143
. FE  ClassCatFE Numeo  Nome  TChegada Tig  ClassGeral ClassSexo,
M3039 1 136 UBELCIO OLIVEIRA SILVA 00:35:22.170 00:35:22.170 5 2
M3039 2 192 LUCCA NOVELLI BORELLI 00:36:16.170 00:36:15.380 10 5
M3039 3 137 UILIAN DOS SANTOS 00:37:52.760 00:37:51.430 16 10
M3039 4 264 ALAN COSTA 00:38:02.290 00:37:59.510 17 11
M3039 5 180 JOAO PAULO GONCALVES MAIA 00:39:39.340 00:39:38.560 22 12
M3039 6 36 DIOGO KLEBIS MARRAFAO 00:39:51.710 00:39:48.520 24 13
M3039 7 65 HEVERTON FELISBINO DOS SANTOS 00:42:10.410 00:41:54.270 28 16
M3039 8 66 ICARO BISPO DOS SANTOS 00:46:48.210 00:45:47.390 51 28
M3039 9 29 DALECIO DE CARVALHO GOMES 00:48:54.930 00:47:28.500 67 40
M3039 10 38 EDILEU SOUZA DE OLIVEIRA 00:48:37.790 00:48:30.580 81 44
M3039 11 236 FERNANDO HENRIQUE 00:49:12.460 00:49:04.000 85 45




M3039 12 153 CLEVERSON VIEIRA 00:51:56.350 00:50:27.730 94 52
M3039 13 33 DANILO DOS SANTOS CARLOS 00:52:03.200 00:51:59.310 110 64
M3039 14 86 AUGUSTO VELASCO RAMPASO 00:53:07.350 00:52:07.260 114 66
M3039 15 35 DIEGO MORGADO DOS SANTOS 00:56:08.570 00:55:05.870 146 81
M3039 16 219 THIAGO BRAGA 00:57:52.930 00:57:07.740 168 93
M3039 18 25 CELIVALDO DE JESUS 00:59:55.860 00:58:36.590 190 103
M3039 19 263 LEANDRO P 00:59:18.100 00:59:16.730 200 106
M3039 20 232 ADYSOM DOS SANTOS 01:01:24.830 01:00:19.140 215 114
M3039 21 224 GABRIEL MARCONDES 01:01:06.170 01:00:22.350 217 115
M3039 22 7 DIOGO MURA SANTANA 01:01:05.550 01:00:23.730 218 116
M3039 23 185 JOSE VICTOR RAMOS DA COSTA 01:01:06.680 01:00:35.120 223 119
M3039 24 143 VINICIUS MAGALHAES 01:03:22.460 01:02:09.800 232 122
M3039 25 178 GUTO MILARE 01:04:29.530 01:03:20.050 245 128
M3039 26 386 REGINALDO FREITAS 01:08:14.190 01:07:35.250 278 142
M3039 27 244 ALBINO NOGUEIRA 01:10:25.770 01:09:05.800 289 145
M3039 28 157 DIEGO GALINDO 01:11:01.120 01:10:56.860 300 149
M3039 29 133 THIAGO MANIAS 01:13:20.820 01:11:49.050 307 151
. FE  ClassCatFE Numeo  Nome  TChegada Tlig  ClassGeral ClassSexo,
M4049 1 395 RAFAEL DOS SANTOS NUCCI 00:44:26.210 00:44:25.660 39 20
M4049 2 188 JULIANO BELLO 00:44:27.140 00:44:24.450 319 95
M4049 3 275 MARCELO DE OLIVEIRA2 00:45:20.060 00:44:30.710 40 21
M4049 4 63 HELIEVERSON ROGER GORGONHO LOPES 00:46:56.500 00:45:59.470 53 29
M4049 5 230 ANDRE WATANABE 00:47:18.120 00:46:03.340 54 30
M4049 6 207 RAFAEL RODRIGUES DE SOUZA 00:46:33.060 00:46:28.070 56 32
M4049 7 250 Jeferson Luiz Januario 00:47:17.780 00:47:12.230 63 37
M4049 8 87 LUIS HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA GIACOMIN 00:47:19.190 00:47:15.850 65 38
M4049 9 39 EDMAR AZEVEDO DE SOUZA 00:48:44.940 00:47:40.410 70 42
M4049 10 15 ANDRE MAGALHAES DE MEDEIROS 00:48:03.120 00:47:59.800 78 43
M4049 11 241 ANTONIO NETO 00:50:41.910 00:49:48.070 91 49
M4049 12 1 ADRIANO SANTOS DE JESUS 00:50:36.710 00:50:28.130 95 53
M4049 13 228 SAMUEL OKAZAKI 00:50:52.010 00:50:38.410 97 55



M4049
M4049
M4049
M4049
M4049
M4049
M4049
M4049
M4049
M4049
M4049
M4049
M4049
M4049
M4049
M4049
M4049
M4049
M4049
M4049
M4049
M4049
M4049
M4049
M4049
M4049
M4049
M4049
M4049
M4049
M4049

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

211
364
91
123
14
256
124
148
169
46
280
387
151
186
247
40
116
165
262
366
209
363
135
240

360
242
141
159
18
48

RENATO DE ALMEIDA JR
EDICARLOS GONSALVES
MARCELO DE OLIVEIRA
RODOLFO BIANCHI DA COSTA
ANDRE LUIZ BELOTO FORTES
ANDERSON LISBOA
RODRIGO TOZZI
CARLOS MANIERI
FLAVIO LAURENZANO
FABRICIO LUIZ FORTES ANTONIOLLI
RODRIGO ARRUDA
ANDRE LUIS SIQUEIRA DA SILVA
CELSO SATORU
JOSIVALDO PACIFICO DE ANDRADE
LEONARDO JOSE DA SILVA
EDUARDO CRUZ
RAPHAEL FERNANDES
FERNANDO BELLINI
THIAGO SANSANA
FLAVIO SANTOS S
RENAN REIS
RODRIGO MARGIN
TIAGO VIOLIN
MARCELLO BERNADE
ALEXANDRO SOUZA DE OLIVEIRA
LUCYANO SOUZA
ADRIANO TEIXEIRA
VERA VIRGILIA OLIVEIRA DE QUEIROZ
EDUARDO CASTEDO
ARNALDO MENDES
FELIX GOMES MADEIS JR

00:51:25.370
00:50:45.510
00:51:46.870
00:52:30.070
00:51:11.580
00:54:00.210
00:55:07.960
00:55:20.430
00:55:58.530
00:56:01.490
00:56:08.870
00:56:19.210
00:57:35.630
00:57:48.240
00:58:20.240
00:58:13.280
00:59:34.730
00:59:27.040
00:59:17.520
01:00:02.840
01:01:19.750
01:01:43.710
01:02:27.320
01:04:10.590
01:04:05.070
01:05:05.490
01:08:42.310
01:09:16.160
01:10:37.780
01:11:14.300
01:12:34.560

00:50:41.650
00:50:44.300
00:50:55.900
00:51:03.080
00:51:09.580
00:53:39.660
00:54:05.800
00:54:16.990
00:54:27.450
00:54:56.650
00:55:15.460
00:55:19.040
00:55:57.070
00:56:52.490
00:57:38.520
00:58:02.340
00:58:10.940
00:58:15.710
00:59:15.740
00:59:30.160
00:59:41.150
01:00:26.350
01:01:45.490
01:03:16.340
01:03:44.140
01:03:46.360
01:07:18.690
01:08:51.520
01:09:13.590
01:10:28.610
01:10:58.900

98
99
100
101
105
121
128
129
132
139
150
151
157
164
177
180
183
184
199
206
208
219
228
241
249
251
275
287
201
296
301

56
57
58
59
62
68
72
73
74
77
84
85
90
91
94
95
96
97
105
108
110
117
121
126
130
131
140
144
146
147
150



M5059 1 183 JOSE DA CRUZ NASCIMENTO 00:40:15.870 00:40:13.110 26 14
M5059 2 59 GUILHERME SALVATORE 00:42:55.420 00:42:53.740 32 18
M5059 3 21 CARLOS ANTANIO PETTENGILL NOVAES 00:45:13.490 00:44:32.100 42 23
M5059 4 92 MARCELO VERISSIMO DE MELLO 00:44:55.970 00:44:50.830 45 25
M5059 5 5 ALESSANDRO TADEU BARROS SILVA 00:47:37.860 00:47:28.220 66 39
M5059 6 181 JORGE GOMES PORTELA 00:49:25.000 00:49:15.940 88 47
M5059 7 12 SERGIO OLIVEIRA 00:51:36.750 00:51:04.640 102 60
M5059 8 193 MARCEL ALVES DA CRUZ 00:51:18.540 00:51:06.590 104 61
M5059 9 3 ALAN DA CONCEICAO BEZERRA 00:52:48.260 00:52:07.110 113 65
M5059 10 20 SERGIO AUGUSTO 00:54:37.750 00:53:50.580 125 71
M5059 11 121 RICARDO RAMOS RACHID 00:55:04.090 00:55:02.620 143 80
M5059 12 198 MAX PIRES DEL OLMO 00:56:40.280 00:55:07.220 148 83
M5059 13 259 GILBERTO DE JESUS 00:55:30.970 00:55:23.000 152 86
M5059 14 147 CARLOS ALBERTO CAVALEIRO 00:55:46.620 00:55:46.620 156 89
M5059 15 200 NELSON CAMPOS 00:58:50.100 00:58:25.260 186 99
M5059 16 215 ROGERIO FERNANDO DE OLIVEIRA 00:58:38.030 00:58:26.710 187 100
M5059 17 58 GLAUCIO HAUSSMANN ZAGO 01:00:32.280 00:59:28.800 204 107
M5059 18 28 ALEXANDRE ZAMBELLI 01:00:59.910 01:00:40.330 226 120
M5059 19 99 MARIO KO 01:02:32.730 01:02:22.680 234 123
M5059 20 93 MARCO ANTONIO FERREIRA DA SILVA FILHO 01:06:07.110 01:04:30.900 256 133
M5059 21 206 RAIMUNDO HUGO FONTES 01:05:46.570 01:05:00.770 263 136
M5059 22 212 RENATO REIS 01:06:11.890 01:05:15.240 265 137
M5059 23 216 SERGIO DAVILA 01:08:35.780 01:06:40.810 273 138
M5059 24 202 NILSON ANTONIO RICARDO SILVA 01:11:03.120 01:10:33.590 299 148
 FE ClassCatFE Numero ~ Nome  TChegada Tg  ClassGeral ClassSexo
M6069 1 233 FLAVIO FLEURY 00:46:43.160 00:46:41.510 58 34
M6069 2 365 JOAO CARLOS 00:53:52.520 00:53:46.770 124 70
M6069 3 42 CLAUDIO 00:55:13.250 00:55:06.940 147 82
M3039 4 26 Valdir Cipriano 00:59:11.250 00:58:23.660 185 98
M6069 5 114 QUINTINO SOUZA DA PAIXAO 00:59:40.830 00:59:37.520 207 109



M6069
M6069
M6069
M6069
M6069

M7099

CAMINH
CAMINH
CAMINH
CAMINH
CAMINH
CAMINH
CAMINH
CAMINH
CAMINH
CAMINH
CAMINH
CAMINH
CAMINH
CAMINH

1 381 MITURO FUKABORI 00:57:25.230 00:57:05.850 166 92
S sMemssTRO.
5 190 * Corredor 00190 00:45:13.460 00:44:30.920 41 22
8 369 * Corredor 00369 00:47:59.440 00:46:43.980 60 36
10 368 * Corredor 00368 00:51:46.190 00:50:29.590 96 54
11 370 * Corredor 00370 00:52:50.260 00:51:36.520 107 63
13 227 * Corredor 00227 00:56:06.330 00:55:30.420 154 88
14 367 * Corredor 00367 01:00:19.890 00:59:02.510 195 104
17 362 * Corredor 00362 01:03:36.670 01:03:14.690 240 125
19 226 * Corredor 00226 01:12:57.210 01:12:20.170 311 152
| FE  ClassCatFE Numeo  Nome  TChegada Tg  ClassGeral ClassSexo,
1 Numero RAINE LOPES 00:34:13.000 00:33:12.780 2 1
2 444 JOAO ANTONIO DOTTA 00:43:13.350 00:42:42.920 31 2
3 410 CELSO TEIXEIRA BRAGA 00:45:01.820 00:44:48.770 44 3
4 496 MATEUS FRANCKIN 00:46:07.110 00:45:49.400 52 4
5 441 HORACIO PROL MEDEIROS 00:47:22.020 00:46:47.320 61 5
6 453 LUCAS CAMILLO 00:48:23.350 00:47:30.530 68 6
7 457 MARCIO HONORIO 00:49:25.400 00:48:08.290 79 7
8 499 MARCOS OLIVEIRA 00:52:07.880 00:52:07.880 115 8
9 497 RAPHAEL FRANCKIN 00:53:01.030 00:52:42.880 118 9
10 423 EDUARDO BRANDANI 00:54:16.400 00:53:58.360 126 10
11 415 DARQUIANE ALVES NOGUEIRA ROCHA GORGONHO 00:55:17.170 00:54:19.170 130 11
12 412 CLOVES GUIMARAES DOS SANTOS 00:55:18.130 00:54:19.200 131 12
13 429 FELIPE PASCOALINO 00:54:51.120 00:54:35.560 134 13
14 424 EDVALDO DOS SANTOS SIQUEIRA 00:57:27.330 00:56:14.830 158 14

© 0o N O

235
154
249
184
182

SALVADOR LUIZ
CYPRIANO CAMARGO
SERGIO R. NOBREGA

JOSE POIANAS
JOSE CARLOS

01:04:13.560
01:06:11.320
01:07:48.740
01:08:18.710
01:13:24.770

01:03:16.480
01:04:29.790
01:07:05.680
01:07:28.390
01:12:51.950

242
255
274
277
314

127
132
139
141
153



CAMINH
CAMINH
CAMINH
CAMINH
CAMINH
CAMINH
CAMINH
CAMINH
CAMINH
CAMINH
CAMINH

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

477
419
421
413
414
408
437
486
491
495
494

RODRIGO SUCUPIRA
DOUGLAS BATISTA COSME
EDSON GOMES DE ASSIS
DAISY DE ARAUJO RIBEIRO FONTES
DANILO NUNES DA SILVA
WELLIGINTON DOS SANTOS
GERMAN WIEDA
TIAGO RODRIGO DA SILVA BEZERRA
LUCAS ADAMI
DARIO DISMAR
NICOLAS

00:57:38.150
00:58:24.170
00:58:46.440
00:59:57.830
00:59:44.520
01:00:59.090
01:00:56.780
01:06:25.660
01:08:57.070
01:09:18.190
00:15:13.390

00:57:15.480
00:57:28.310
00:57:58.370
00:59:07.310
00:59:22.340
00:59:28.970
00:59:52.760
01:05:38.090
01:07:51.240
01:08:05.850
00:15:13.390

171
175
178
198
202
205
211
268
281
283
316

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25



	Resultados

